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LAUREN ALICIA DORSEY
STE 203238
152660 PAHOA VILLAGE RD
PAHOA HI 96778 s

Account Number: XXXXXXXX81
Total Savings: $5.00
Total Checking: $2.78
Total Certificates: $0.00
Total Money Market: $0.00
Total Loans: $0.00

 
Statement Period: 01/01/2026 thru 01/31/2026

ACCOUNT SUMMARY
Type Starting Balance Total Deposits Total Withdrawals Ending Balance
SHARE SAVINGS 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00
FREE CHECKING 318.90 79.65 395.77 2.78

ID 00 - SHARE SAVINGS YTD Dividends Paid: $0.00
Date       Transaction Description Amount Balance
01/01/2026 Beginning Balance 5.00
01/31/2026 Ending Balance 5.00
ID 80 - FREE CHECKING YTD Dividends Paid: $0.00
Date       Transaction Description Amount Balance
01/01/2026 Beginning Balance 318.90
01/03/2026 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT -8.75 310.15

01/03 2      6003067149     9  PAYPAL *PYPL PAYIN4 888-221-1161 CA
01/05/2026 Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT -94.18 215.97

01/05 2      6005105163     0  AMAZON MKTPL*3A5CA9X03 Amzn.com/bill
WA
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ID 80 - FREE CHECKING (Continued)
Date       Transaction Description Amount Balance
01/06/2026 Withdrawal ACH GasBuddy -17.63 198.34

TYPE: GasBuddy ID: 1462016638 CO: GasBuddy NAME: lauren dorsey
01/06/2026 Withdrawal ACH VENMO -20.00 178.34

TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 3264681992 CO: VENMO NAME: LOLA PHOENIX
01/08/2026 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT -20.95 157.39

01/08 2      6008067402     8  PAYPAL *PYPL PAYIN4 888-221-1161 CA
01/08/2026 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT -26.89 130.50

01/08 2      6008067402     4  PAYPAL *PYPL PAYIN4 888-221-1161 CA
01/14/2026 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT -8.27 122.23

01/13 2      6014067698     4  PAYPAL *PYPL PAYIN4 888-221-1161 CA
01/15/2026 Deposit ACH VENMO 32.42 154.65

TYPE: CASHOUT ID: 5264681992 CO: VENMO
01/15/2026 Deposit Debit Card 47.23 201.88

CASH APP*LAUREN DORSEY* Oakland CA Date 01/15/26 0 6015660401
5 4829

01/16/2026 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT -18.43 183.45
01/16 2      6016067822     6  PP*SPOTIFY*P3E72A4D5D 402-935-7733
NY

01/18/2026 Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT -0.99 182.46
01/18 2      6018071928     0  PP*APPLE.COM/BILL 402-935-7733 CA

01/19/2026 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT -8.75 173.71
01/19 2      6019067960     0  PAYPAL *PYPL PAYIN4 888-221-1161 CA

01/24/2026 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT -20.96 152.75
01/23 2      6024067210     1  PAYPAL *PYPL PAYIN4 888-221-1161 CA

01/25/2026 Withdrawal \ #904881 -31.47 121.28
ISLAND NATURALS 15-1870 AKEAKAMAI LOOP PAHOA HI

01/26/2026 Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT -20.00 101.28
01/25 2      6026627772     1  ALOHA 0908883200 PAHOA HI

01/27/2026 Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT -51.05 50.23
01/26 2      6027100107     9  PMT*VEHICLE TAG RENEWAL
877-818-4323 FL

01/27/2026 Withdrawal \ #058741 -3.13 47.10
LONGS #07098 07098--15 1454 KAHAKAI PAHOA HI

01/27/2026 Withdrawal \ #053165 -19.88 27.22
LONGS #07098 07098--15 1454 KAHAKAI PAHOA HI

01/28/2026 Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT -24.44 2.78
01/27 2      6028629731     1  SAFEWAY FUEL2893 HILO HI

01/31/2026 Ending Balance 2.78

YEAR TO DATE SUMMARY
Total Year To Date Dividends Paid 0.00


